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GENERAL  NOTES
1. OWNER OF RECORD / APPLICANT:

GEORGE M. SCHOCK
ALAN F. SCHOCK
96 LYBOLT DRIVE
HUGUENOT, NY  12746

2. TAX MAP DESIGNATION: SECTION 49  BLOCK 1  LOT 40.221

3. PARCEL ZONED:  HM-U (HAMLET MIXED-USE DISTRICT)

4. TOTAL AREA:  61.40± ACRES

5. EXISTING USE:  SAND & GRAVEL MINE
PROPOSED USE: SAND & GRAVEL MINE

UNAUTHORIZED ALTERATION OR ADDITIONS TO A PLAN BEARING
THE SEAL OF A LICENSED ENGINEER OR LAND SURVEYOR IS A
VIOLATION OF SECTION 7209 SUBDIVISION 2 OF THE NEW YORK
STATE EDUCATION LAW.

COPIES OF THIS DOCUMENT WITHOUT A FACSIMILE OF THE
SIGNATURE AND AN ORIGINAL EMBOSSED SEAL OR ORIGINAL
STAMP OF THE PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER OR LAND SURVEYOR
SHALL NOT BE CONSIDERED VALID COPIES.

JOHN D. FULLER, P.E., P.C.

DWG TITLE

SCALE JOB NO.

DWG NO.

JOHN D. FULLER
REG. NO. 077703

4 SOUTH STREET
PORT JERVIS, NY 12771
(845) 856-1536

0

DWN BY REV

REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION APPROVEDDATE

FOR APPROVALDO 08/12/25

3154.001

SITE PLAN FOR PEENPACK SAND & GRAVEL, INC.
96 LYBOLT DRIVE

SECTION 49 BLOCK 1 LOT 40.221
TOWN OF DEERPARK
ORANGE COUNTY, NY

AS NOTED

VICINITY MAP 3

1 OF 1SCALE:   1" = 1,000'

REFERENCE: ORANGE COUNTY GIS (GEOGRAPHICAL INFORMATION SYSTEMS)

SCALE:   1" = 50' 1 OF 1

2
SITE PLAN
ENLARGEMENT

BULK TABLE REQUIREMENTS:

LOT AREA:
LOT WIDTH:
LOT DEPTH:
FRONT YARD:
SIDE YARD:
REAR YARD:
FLOOR AREA:

BLDG. HEIGHT:
BLDG. COVERAGE:

1.00 ACRE
200 FEET
200 FEET
35 FEET
35 FEET
35 FEET
1,000 S.F.

 MAXIMUM
PERMITTED

ZONED DISTRICT:  (HM-U) HAMLET/MIXED USE DISTRICT

EXISTINGMINIMUM
REQUIREMENTS

< 35 FEET
< 20 %

35 FEET
20 %

61.40± ACRES
485.9± FEET
1684.0± FEET
132.4± FEET
168.7± FEET
NA
> 1,000 S.F.

PROPOSED

< 35 FEET
< 20 %

61.40± ACRES
485.9± FEET
1684.0± FEET
93.3± FEET
168.7± FEET
NA
> 1,000 S.F.
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